NUM

ONO O WN -~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

COGNOME NOME
VELLUCCI GIOVANNI
CANACCI EMILIANO
EVANGELISTA EMANUELE
GOBBI FEDERICO
CECCARELLI LEONARDO
TROVARELLI RAFFAELE
JONI ANDREA
PATROCLI TOMMASO
CORAZZA MATTIA
RAGNI RICCARDO
NEPI DANIEL
IAGNEMMA MATTEO
BARBONETTI MATTIA
FAZIO SAMUELE

DE MICHELIS FRANCESCO
ANTONELLI LORENZO
VASILACHI DAVIDE
BELLETTI GIOSUE
RANALLI ALESSANDRO
FERRETTI RICCARDO
FRANCESCHIN ALESSANDRO
DE SANCTIS GABRIELE
BUCCI DAMIANO
VALERI GIACOMO
SCIANNAMEO ALESSANDRO
CHINZARI DOMENICO
BOCCHI ALESSANDRO

OTTANTA OSTACOLI CADETTI

ANNO

28/08/08
25/06/08
20/05/08
01/11/08
19/06/08
01/04/08
15/01/08
17/01/08
19/03/2008
31/10/09
01/06/09
09/03/08
14/01/08
06/11/07
16/03/08
15/10/08
03/09/09
03/05/09
29/09/09
10/05/09
14/12/08
12/03/08
24/06/09
13/09/09
12/02/09
19/09/08
13/07/2009

CATEGORIA

CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI
CADETTI

SCUOLA

ALDA MERINI

A.M. RICCI”

A.M. RICCI”

I.C. POGGIO MOIANO
MINERV-SISTI”

I.C. POGGIO MOIANO
I.C. POGGIO MOIANO
MINERV-SISTI”

MARC -S.SASSET
A.M. RICCI”

I. 0. di AMATRICE
MINERV-SISTI”

|.0. di BORGOR

A.M. RICCI”

I.0. di BORGOR
MINERV-SISTI”

I.C. POGGIO MOIANO
MARC -S.SASSET
MINERV-SISTI”

MARC -S.SASSET
ALDA MERINI
PETRELLA SALTO
PETRELLA SALTO
A.M. RICCI”

MARC -S.SASSET
ALDA MERINI

MARC -S.SASSET

28-29 APRILE 2022

COD SCUOLA

103
100
100
116
102
116
116
102
104
100
300
102
301
100
301
102
116
104
102
104
103
114
114
100
104
103
104

TMP

00:14,07
00:14,12
00:15,31
00:15,67
00:16,25
00:16,26
00:16,27
00:16,35
00:16,83
00:17,39
00:17,68
00:17,80
00:17,86
00:17,88
00:17,89
00:17,96
00:18,01
00:18,19
00:18,32
00:19,03
00:19,32
00:19,76
00:20,49
00:20,61
00:21,59
00:21,61
00:24,54

PT

O© oo NS~ s wN-—=2WwWN -~

G R G
A WN =20

15



